
 
 

Distance Learning Coordinator Contact Details for Parents & Students 

 

AJB Distance Learning Coordinators 
Section Coordinator Language Contact Email Address 

AJB KG 
Ivy Abayabay English 524353452 ivy.abayabay@alainjuniors.com 

Shiema Khalid Arabic 505176343 shiema.khalid@alainjuniors.com 

AJB 
Primary 

Fouzia Hydrose English 502805623 fouzia.hydrose@alainjuniors.com 

Ruth Erna Viernes English 561922777 ruth.viernes@alainjuniors.com 

Luna Ali Arabic 566679699 luna.ali@alainjuniors.com 

Hadir Khalifa Arabic 504934280 hadir.khalifa@alainjuniors.com 

AJB 
Secondary 

Ameen Abdulla English 544678875 ameen.abdulla@alainjuniors.com 

Musthafa Kamal English 558068489 musthafa.kamalbatcha@alainjuniors.com 

El Sayed Arabic 582347171 el.sayed@alainjuniors.com 

Shiema Khalid Arabic 505176343 shiema.khalid@alainjuniors.com 

IT Mueed Pathan English 545421031 mueed.pathan@alainjuniors.com 
     

AJI Distance Learning Coordinators 
Section Coordinator Language Contact Email Address 

AJI KG 
Murukanandam English 505153311 murukanandam.vaduganathan@alainjuniors.com 

Muhammed 
Hussain 

English 505237142 hussain.valappila@alainjuniors.com 

AJI 
Primary 

Chiquie Soriano English 504297485 chiquie.soriano@alainjuniors.com 

AJI 
Secondary 

Suhana Syed 
Burhan 

English 568099187 suhana.burhan@alainjuniors.com 

IT 
Syed 
Basheeruddin 

English 567978303 syed.basheeruddin@alainjuniors.com 

     

Note: You may contact the above coordinators from Sunday to Thursday as per the below timings: 

Grade 1 – Grade 12 (AJI & AJB) 
Teaching and Learning - 8:00 am to 2:00 pm 
Queries related to Subject - 7:00 pm to 8:00 pm 
KG (AJI & AJB) 
Teaching and Learning - 8:00 am to 12:00 pm 
Queries related to Subject - 6:00 pm to 8:00 pm 


